S
u
reL
ab
 D
-S
eries
M

Recyclable product3
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner4
Ordering Information
SureLab D700 Standard Edition  	 SLD700SE
Maintenance Tank   	 T582000
Spindle Unit     	 C12C811421
Print Tray    	 C12C891171
Large Print Tray    	 C12C891181
Additional 1-year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service	 EPPSLDSB1
UltraChrome D6-S Ink (200 mL)
Black Ink Cartridge  	 T782100
Cyan Ink Cartridge  	 T782200
Magenta Ink Cartridge  	 T782300
Yellow Ink Cartridge  	 T782400
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge  	 T782500
Light Magenta Ink Cartridge 	 T782600
Printer is designed for use with Epson cartridges only,
not third-party cartridges or ink*.
Warranty and Extended Service Plans
Limited Warranty and Service Standard 1-year limited